THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail: jmelectricalophwc@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL.NO :- 02 AS PER IFB

BID RE. NO :- 61/ JM/ ELECT/ OPHWC/ 2020-21										
NAME & ADDRESS OF										
	THE FIRM									
SCHEDULE OF WORKS										
SL. NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK		UNIT	QNTY	RATE (Rs.)	AMOUNT (Rs.)				
1	Board including all A (28.32'x12.73'=356.4 Letter Height, Style 1st Line- ଅତିରିକ୍ତ କିଲ୍ଲା ଓ 2nd Line ଏକ ବରିଷ ଟେ 3rd Line ଆନନ୍ଦପ୍ର, ତେ 4th Line- COURT OF 5th Line - ADDITION -Letter Height 6th Line - AND SENI Length 171" 7th line - ANANDAP Length 170" Logo - As per Design Specification for Lette 3d letters with computation of the co	& Dimensions เอาโลเตล - Letter Height 30", Length 268" เอาโลเตล - Letter Height 30", Length 283" เอาโลเตล - Letter Height 22", Length 176" - Letter Height 15", Length 70" - NAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE - 15", Length 285" - OR CIVIL JUDGE - Letter Height 15, - UR, KEONJHAR - Letter Height 15", - (7ft. X 4ft.) - Ers: - terized laser cutting (3mm Imported) - with PVC female structure - numbers approx., IP 67 water and dust - etter Illumination	Sq.ft	356.44	1676.37	597525.32				

2A	Structural work				
	M.S. Angle: 50X50X5 = 20 rft x 5 nos = 100 rft				
	M.S. Angle: 50X50X5 = 18 rft x 5 nos = 90 rft		324.36	76.13	24693.52
	M.S. Angle: 50X50X5 = 7 rft x 5 nos = 35 rft M.S. Angle: 50X50X5 = 5rft x 5 nos = 25 rft M.S. Angle: 50X50X5 = 3 rft x 5 nos = 15 rft For concrete Pilllar = 1.5rft x 10 nos= 15rft				
	Total = 280 rft = 85.36Rmt @ 3.80Kg/Rmt= 324.36 Kg @76.13/Kg				
2B	MS Hollow Pipe Sections (2" x1") 50 x 25x 2.5 mm				
	30 Rft x 17nos = 510 rft				
	Total = 510 rft = 155.48 Rmt@ 3.24kg/Rmt= 503.75 Kg		503.75	76.13	38350.48
2	Nut Bolt and clamp & Labour Charges	Job	1	18242.85	18242.85
C	Nut Bolt and Clamp & Labour Charges	300	1	10242.03	10242.03
3A	Cement Concrete Pillars (1'6" x 1'6" x 1'6")= 10 Nos	Cum	0.96	4422.41	4245.51
JA.	10 x 1'6" x1'6" x 1'6" = 33.75 Cft= 0.96Cum	Cum	0.50	7422.41	4243.31
3B	Shuttering to Columns	Sq.Mt	8.36	713.56	5965.36
SD			0.30	/13.30	3903.30
	10 x 6 ft. x 1'6" = 90 sq.ft = 8.36sq.mtr		1	8874.90	8874.90
3	Labour Charges for Concrete Job	Job	1	8874.90	8874.90
С	Transport of the Observer	Job	1	11022 20	11833.20
4	Transportation Charges		1	11833.20	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST IN FIGURE				709731.14
	SAY RS.				709731.00
	EXCESS LESS (Please Tick)	_		%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in Word				

N.B. – The Estimate Cost is Exclusive of G.S.T. i.e. @ 12%

Signature of the Tenderer

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect.) Sd/-Asst. Project Manager Elect. (Hqr)

Sd/-Joint Manager (Elect.)